10 Years
Boys
Leo Murray

Finlay Wood
Jarno Stander

Maximillian Whitehead
Fynlay Hemmingway

Bartosz Kaca
Alfie Marshall
Samual Capstick
Liam Pinder

11 Years
Boys

Austin Woodburn
Ben Rowley
Samuel Crosher
Joshua Holmes
Matthew Capstick
lestyn Morgan

12 Years
Boys

Matthew Foster
Matthew Gibson
Joe Bulman
Alex Walton
Idris Morgan
Mihran Alam
Jake Gibson
Ben Alderson
Daniel Lowdon

13 Years
Boys

James Escolme
Lennon Bell
Evan Dart
Reece Kinley
Joel Saunders
Jack Brockbank

Final Gala Points 2019

51
24
20
16

PN o

78
46
38
24
10

91
90
54
28

N W~

108
69
62
59
36

Girls

Anna Roberts
Ellisa Kinley
Liane Rairata
Rebecca Fisher
Sophie Robinson
Grace Irving
Ava Saunders
Eleanor King
Ruby Duxbury
Alecia McClure
Emelia Bird

Girls

Annie Bottomley
Kate Collin

Lara Smith
Morgan Ridley
Phoebe Malcolm
Hannah Dyer
Charlotte Pinch
Rosie Hodson
Fearne Smithh
lona Buxton

Girls

Isabelle Wall-Budden

Eve Atkinson
Emma Duxbury

Chloe Westmorland

Charlotte Stainer
Grace Airey
Kayleigh Craggs

Abigail Greenwood

Rowan Walker
Alicia Crawford

Girls

Sophie Roberts
Keira Nelson
Ellie Bottomley
Elise Tallon
Eve Murray
Kate Greener
Lucy Klijn

Nicola Horner Bourne

Hannah Smith
Eve Murphy
Charlotte Gardner
Lucy Bascombe

84
62
28
22
22
21
18
13
12

68
62
39

g1 o o O

84
64
54
47
40
34
14

6

2

2

101

65

14 Years

Boys

Elliot Woodburn
Adam Stansfield
Max Ainsworth

Jacob Saunders

Thomas Moorhouse

Harry Jackson

15 Years
Boys

Jacob Klijn
Alex Tallon

Leon Priestly-Nying

16 Years
Boys

Oliver Woodburn

90
81
77
29

4

108

71
44

72

Girls

Lucie Bulman
Jessie Keech
Natalie Pinder
Harriet Eastwood
Elodie Malcolm
Rheanna Wilson
Amelia King

Girls

Sophie Gibson
Megan Bascombe
Molly Towers
Susanna Corrie
Lucy Sargeant

Girls

Megan Jones
Rosie Swallow
Bethan Rowley
Madeleine King
Isobel Kelly
Alice Eastwood
Chloe Gibson
Rebecca Dyer

93
89
52
23
21
17

105
58
28
26
19

100
82
59
15
14



